08/01/2007, 1 Drvision of Corpora	5: 03 3056339696 EMPIRE CORP KIT	PAGE 02/04 biz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe
	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System	
	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax au number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the documer	dit nt.
	(((H07000193945 3)))	
• • •	H07C001939453ABC5	
n an	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	this
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383 From: Account Name : EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT COMPANY Account Number : 072450003255 Phone : (305)634-3694 Fax Number : (305)633-9696	7/31/2007
	FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY C	<b>CO.</b>
RECEIVED 07 AUG - 1 PH 3: 28 SECREPHING STATE	pasadena ddd, llcCertificate of Status0Certificd Copy0Page Count03Estimated Charge\$125.00	DIVISION OF CORFORATIONS 017 AUG - 1 AM 8: 20
Elect	onic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu He	

7/31/2007 1:34 PM

T. Hampton AUG 0 2 2007

loft

••••• ••• 1

115

L

ú

08/01/2007 15:03 850-205-0381 3056339696

EMPIRE CORP KIT 8/1/2007 9:35 PAGE 001/001 Florida Dept of State



August 1, 2007

ε.

#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT COMPANY

.

SUBJECT: PASADENA DDD, LLC REF: W07000037070 . .

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

6.7.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton FAX Aud. #: 807000193945 Document Specialist Letter Number: 307A00047552 Registration/Qualification Section

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

EMPIRE CORP KIT

- 904 VO

-AH 8: 20

3056339696

Prepared by/return to: Ronald S. Urkovich, Esq. 2323 Wooster Lane Suite 3 Sanibel, FL 33957

ũ

08/01/2007 .15:03

07/31/2007 Effective Date

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF PASADENA DDD, LLC

#### ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the limited liability company is PASADENA DDD, LLC, ("company").

## **ARTICLE II - ADDRESS**

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited

Liability Company is:

<u>Principal Office Address</u>: 2410 East Miner St. <u>Mailing Address</u>: 2410 East Miner St.

Arlington Heights, Illinois IL 60004

Arlington Heights, Illinois IL 60004

## ARTICLE III - REGISTERED AGENT, REGISTERED OFFICE, & REGISTERED AGENT'S SIGNATURE

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Ronald S. Urkovich, Esq. 2323 Wooster Lane Suite 3 Sanibel, Florida 33957

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608 F.S.

**Ronald S. Urkovich** 

5000103945

3056339696 08/01/2007 15:03

١.

EMPIRE CORP KIT

PAGE 04/04

07 AUG - 1

AM 8: 20

## **ARTICLE IV - MANAGERS OR MANAGING MEMBERS**

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Name and Address:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGMR" = Managing Member

MGMR

Don Dall 5718 Silent Brook Lane Rolling Meadows, Illinois 60008

MGMR

Ron Dall **410E Miner Street** Arlington Heights, Illinois IL 60004.

# **ARTICLE V - EFFECTIVE DATE**

The effective date of the company shall be July 31, 2007.

**REQUIRED SIGNATURE:** 

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penaltics of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Don Dall Typed or printed name of signee

1107000193440